PRISMBEAM 3
Pre-assembled, stick-based LED illumination
for new & retrofit sign cabinet applications
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Dimensions W × H .........................Single-sided ...........0.5" × 0.89"
 Double-sided .........0.5" × 1.27"
Efficacy .............................................165 lm/W

ID
ED
Length
Nominal
length
Mods/
assembly
Lumens/
assembly Whips
Packaging
(lamps per carton) SKU*
18" 15.91" 2 420
36"
8
701972-6W24PS183
24" 21.91" 2 420 701972-6W24PS243
30" 27.91" 3 630 701972-6W24PS303
36" 33.91" 3 630 701972-6W24PS363
42" 39.91" 4 840 701972-6W24PS423
48" 45.91" 5 1050
16
701972-6W24PS483
60" 57.91" 6 1260 701972-6W24PS603
64" 61.91" 6 1260 8 701972-6W24PS643
72" 69.91" 7 1470
72"
16 701972-6W24PS723
84" 81.91" 8 1680 8 701972-6W24PS843
96" 93.91" 9 1890 16 701972-6W24PS963
108" 105.91" 11 2310
8
701972-6W24PS1083
117" 114.91" 12 2520 701972-6W24PS1173
120" 117.91" 12 2520 701972-6W24PS1203
D
O
U
BL
E-
SI
D
ED
18" 15.91" 8 840
36"
8
701972-6W24PD183
24" 21.91" 8 840 701972-6W24PD243
30" 27.91" 12 1260 701972-6W24PD303
36" 33.91" 14 1260 701972-6W24PD363
42" 39.91" 16 1680 701972-6W24PD423
48" 45.91" 18 2100
16
701972-6W24PD483
60" 57.91" 24 2520 701972-6W24PD603
64" 61.91" 24 2520 8 701972-6W24PD643
72" 69.91" 26 2940
72"
16 701972-6W24PD723
84" 81.91" 32 3360 8 701972-6W24PD843
96" 93.91" 36 3780 16 701972-6W24PD963
108" 105.91" 40 4620
8
701972-6W24PD1083
117" 114.91" 42 5040 701972-6W24PD1173
120" 117.91" 44 5040 701972-6W24PD1203
* PrismBEAM 3 IP68 test parameters
are 1.3 m submersion for 30 minutes. Do
not mount in submerged application or
where module will be directly exposed